The Morgan Masterpiece Charity Horse Show

Held at the Sunnyview Expo Center in Oshkosh, WI.

Benefitting Rawhide Youth Services, New London, WI



The Rawhide Youth Services has been our charity for 17 years, donating approximately \$56,500.00 over the show's lifetime. Using a relationship-based approach to treatment, care and education, Rawhide works with teens and young adults struggling with mental health, emotional and behavioral changes. Rawhide incorporates an equine program into their therapy options, teaching youth how to build relationships and overcome emotional issues and trauma in a non-threatening environment. We all know how therapeutic horses are-imagine the impact on the many teens and young adults who are facing large hurdles at a difficult time in life to navigate. Rawhide Youth Services is very involved in helping our show run smoothly, from opening gates, handing out awards, cleaning the barns and distributing bedding. Their help is very much appreciated—if you see them at the show, please thank them!

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Woodbury	Ethan Allen	Bulrush	Sherman	Black Hawk	Justin Morgan
\$50.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	Championship sponsor \$250.00	Championship Sponsor \$500.00

Sponsors will be recognized during the show with sponsors for each session being announced, signage displayed at the show and a listing on the Morgan Masterpiece website.

Thank you for Supporting the Morgan Masterpiece, your generosity is what continues this fun horse show!

Name	Pho	ne #	
Address			
City, State, Zip			
Class to sponsor (optional)			
Additional information for announcements:			
Amount enclosed	_		
Please make all checks payable to: Morgan Mas	terpiece		
Payment:Check enclosedVisa	MasterCard		
Card Number	Expiration date	sec. code	
Signature			
Send payment to: Laurie Freitag			
1805 Cty Hwy E			

Blue Mounds, WI 53517

OR use the Paypal tab on the website: http://www.morganmasterpiece.com/donate.html. ** If you prefer to pay via credit card please provide a valid email address. You will receive an electronic invoice from Laurie Freitag, Treasurer of Morgan Masterpiece, via Paypal. You can pay via the invoice link with your credit card of choice. You will also receive a receipt of your donation once you enter your card and it processes.

www.morganmasterpiece.com

Morgan Masterpiece Tax ID: 39-1951995 a 501-c charitable organization Please keep a copy for your records